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
second home, or even an investors dream as a vacation rental. Minutes to all the Aska adventure area has to offer from hiking trails to
trout fishing on the Toccoa. Its time to bring your boat, jet skis and paddle boards and enjoy the mountain lake life in Blue Ridge !!

Listing Courtesy of Ansley Real Estate

Eaton Rd Single Family 3/3 30,492 2021 8/14/2021 $1,499,000

5 Active MLS ID: 309633

^CONTEMPORARY RUSTIC NEW CONSTRUCTION ON LAKE BLUE RIDGE^ This 3 bedroom, 3 bath sizzling designed home is located
on the "Blue Ridge" side of the lake - location, location, location! This home boasts clean and crisp living space with 2 bedrooms/2 baths
on the main, 1 bedroom/1 bath on the terrace level, and amazing custom finishes- granite countertops, wood-burning fireplaces, stainless
steel appliances, hardwood floors, and more! The large covered porch spans length of home making this the "party porch" with outdoor
wood burning fireplace. Less than 5 minutes to downtown Blue Ridge with city water and all paved road frontage, it doesn't get much
sweeter than this. *Photos are representative photos of what home will look like finished. Buyer may pick out some finishes if purchased
early.*

Listing Courtesy of REMAX Town & Country - Fitts Team

617 Magnolia Dr Single Family 4/3 2,072 24,829 1996 8/20/2021 $1,400,000 $676

6 Active MLS ID: 309834

Those fun summer memories on Lake Blue Ridge are what youâll remember most! This amazing 4br/3ba PLUS sleeping loft cabin will
help provide those long lasting memories for you! Open great room with soaring cathedral ceiling & large windows on the main level
with a jaw dropping floor to ceiling dry stack stone wood burning fireplace, great kitchen & dining room overlooking the lake, 2br's & full
ba on the main, screened-in porch, large loft being used as an office, spacious MBR & BA, large walk-in closet. The terrace level features
a bonus/rec room with another wood burning stone fireplace, 4th br, addt'l bath & sauna. Easy access to the lake & dock! Massive log
posts, great curb appeal & tons of parking! Newly stained!

Listing Courtesy of REMAX Town & Country - BR Appalachian

112 Tilley Ridge Rd Single Family 3/3 1,920 30,927 1985 8/12/2021 $1,299,000 $677

7 Active MLS ID: 309601

Total renovation at 112 Tilley Ridge Rd. Cottage sits in the bend where the Toccoa River meets lake Blue Ridge. Itâs approximately 30
feet from the waters edge. Ownership extends to the middle of the lake with USFS across the lake insuring privacy. Two large porches
overlooking the lake for indoor /outdoor living. Brand new furnishings stay with the home. Two bedrooms and one bunk room provide
ample room for family and guests. The porches can easily provide for additional sleep space. Add a swinging bed and create a sleeping
porch below. All newâ¦ windows, doors, fireplace and chimney, tile bathrooms with seamless glass doors, cabinets with quartz
countertops, white farm sink, black plumbing fixtures throughout, HVAC on each floor and stainless appliances! Additional parking has
been added!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker High Country Realty - Blue Ridge

Blue Ridge, GA 30513

Copyright 2021 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.

8/28/2021
9 of 17



New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

44 & 48 Tanglewood Dr Single Family 3/2 69,260 2020 8/5/2021 $1,200,000

8 Active MLS ID: 309444

Ready to invest in the Top 2 Airbnb's in Blue Ridge, GA?!? These 2 cabins have 98% occupancy rate so the cash flow is non-stop!
Beautifully constructed, these have so much character throughout which makes them so easy to book! Located within 5 min to Downtown
Blue Ridge's best dining & shopping, all of Aska Adventure's outdoor activities, fishing & tubing on Toccoa River & boating on Lake Blue
Ridge makes these properties a gold mine for any investor! TRANQUILITY RIDGE offers all wood interior, the most beautiful burn stained
wood flooring, main floor br & sleeping loft, rough sawn cabinetry, claw foot tub & shower combo! PEACEFUL RIDGE is also all wood
interior, the best floor plan to ensure use & privacy in every aspect, see through floor to ceiling stone fireplace, tile walk-in shower, rough
sawn cabinetry, wood flooring throughout, tasteful, upscale furnishings in both!

Listing Courtesy of REMAX Town & Country - BR Appalachian

132 Oasis Dr Single Family 4/4 91,040 2019 8/2/2021 $1,200,000

9 AUC MLS ID: 309611

METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED this one-of-a-kind cabin overlooking the Cohutta Wilderness is the definition of RUSTIC ELEGANCE!
Offered fully furnished this 4BR 3.5BR cabin is beautifully decorated with unique furnishings and proven RENTAL HISTORY making it
the perfect turn-key rental. Located in the premier Oasis at Ritchie Creek community on 2.09 acres protecting your view and your
peaceful relaxation. High-end finishes abound! The main floor features a wall of windows allowing you to take in the massive views from
anywhere within the kitchen, living room, and dining room. The main floor has a half bath with a washer and dryer, as well as an
additional king suite and full bathroom. The Party Porch is perfect for relaxing by the fire, grilling out, or just taking in the peacefulness.
Also enjoy nearby hiking, fishing, downtown BR shopping, Train Rides to TN., fine dining, and tons of events always happening. On the
terrace floor, there is a second living room with a gas fireplace, a ping pong table as well as the third bedroom with two full-size bunk
beds, and the fourth bedroom with a king bed. The terrace-level bathroom features two copper sinks and a vintage clawfoot tub.

Listing Courtesy of REMAX Town & Country - Nathan Fitts Team

310 Tilley Bend Ln Single Family 3/3 1,812 2,831 1982 8/27/2021 $1,189,000 $656

10 Active MLS ID: 310097

Fabulous opportunity on Lake Blue Ridge.The Screen porch awaits you with AMAZING unobstructed view of Lake Blue ridge, Mountains
and USNF.This home offers .65 acre private setting w/fenced back yard overlooking lake, plus you are very close to the Aska Adventure
area (sought after by many hikers/bikers) and the Toccoa River(known for its fishing and tubing).Covered parking upon arrival will
welcome you to this 3BD/2 1/2BA home. Inviting kitchen w/granite countertops / wood stained cabinets, stainless steel appliances and
view of Family Room with stone FP.,2 bedrooms/1 BA complete the main floor living. Upper level features a oversized master suite w/spa
like bath.The lower level of the home has a bonus/recreation room w 1/2 BA. Walk out to the fenced yard to discover Firepit by the fixed
deck leading to the covered dock w/ boat lift. DEEP WATER LOT.

Listing Courtesy of Atlanta Fine Homes Sotheby's International Realty

Blue Ridge, GA 30513
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Pending: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

332 Deer Crest Overlook Single Family 4/3 2,520 87,555 7/28/2021 $769,000 9/17/2021 $305

1 Pending MLS ID: 309125

Prepare yourself to be WOWED!! This 4br/3ba (PLUS SLEEPING LOFT) cabin is the pinnacle of all rentals! Spectacular long range
mountain views as well as Lake Blue Ridge views are all you see through every window! All wood interior; expertly decorated to
accentuate the coveted mountain living; large dining space to accommodate all the guests; hardwood flooring throughout; cathedral
ceilings; MBR on main & upper level; large closets; jetted tub; tile showers; full finished basement equipped with rec room plus bonus,
family room; exterior fireplaces on main AND lower level! Full wrap around covered decks is great for entertaining! All paved, easy access
& so close to Downtown Blue Ridge makes this one a no-brainer for the buyer hoping to invest in a successful rental!

Listing Courtesy of REMAX Town & Country - BR Appalachian

40 Adelaide Dr Single Family 3/3 2,555 65,340 8/3/2021 $759,000 8/15/2021 $297
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
and one bath with a great/living room, kitchen and dining area. The finished basement offers an additional full bathroom with a large
game/rec room and covered patio with hot tub. You'll enjoy relaxing and catching up with friends and family from the comfort of the
wrap around porches and fire pit.

Listing Courtesy of The Norton Agency

81 Morningview Pl Single Family 3/2 1,650 13,503 8/12/2021 $337,000 8/19/2021 $204

7 Pending MLS ID: 309567

THE Place Seniors Love to Be! This gated community is within walking distance to Ingles and Riverstone Medical Center. This home
offers one level living on a concrete slab, 3 bed / 2 baths, 2 car garage, updated kitchen with quartz counter tops, beautiful custom
backsplash and custom cabinets, new flooring throughout. Open floor plan and a private screened porch off the living room. All updates
were made within the last three years. Located on the lower section of the development, you will enjoy walking to the clubhouse for
community gatherings. Low monthly fees that take care of mowing, garbage pickup and more. Folks that are looking to be close to
doctors and to be part of a close knit community call this home.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker High Country Realty - Blue Ridge

Blue Ridge, GA 30513
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

100 Windy Valley Ln Single Family 4/3 1,728 43,560 8/3/2021 $280,000 8/7/2021 $162

8 Pending MLS ID: 309281

Wow! Spacious Traditional Home with space to grow. Enjoy the 1 acre lot with plenty of room for outdoor activities. Amazing 4BR/3BA
home has many updated features. Granite countertops, large island with wine cooler fridge, Stainless Appliances, tiled Bathrooms, Rock
Fireplace in Dining Room and Bedroom. Full Basement for plenty of storage as well as an outbuilding for more storage. Just minutes
from downtown Blue Ridge, schools, dining, entertainment, wineries & shopping. Located close to the Toccoa River, Tennessee and N
Carolina. Huge Rocking Chair front and side porch for relaxing. Fire Pit is ready for you! This is country living at its finest and waiting on
you to call it home!

Listing Courtesy of eXp Realty, LLC

2000 Aska Rd Single Family 2/2 864 11,761 8/7/2021 $158,800 8/10/2021 $184

9 Pending MLS ID: 309435

Cozy 2BR/2Bath mountain cabin in the Aska Adventure Area! Bring your toothbrush, fishing gear, kayak & hiking boots, or just bring a
good book & a bottle of wine if relaxation is your sport. Itâs 5 minutes from downtown shops & restaurants & the Drive-In movie theater.
Under 10 min to hiking trailheads and tubing & fishing on the beautiful Toccoa River and the Lake Blue Ridge marina. Itâs smack dab in
the middle of all the action! Easy paved access and itâs definitely priced to sell! Pls call Listing Agent prior to showing.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker High Country Realty - Blue Ridge

465 Summit St Single Family 2/1 728 17,424 8/1/2021 $89,900 8/5/2021 $123

10 Pending MLS ID: 309275

This property is within walking distance to Downtown Blue Ridge to Shops and Restaurants, etc... 0.40 Acre Lot with City Water/City
Sewer with Paved Road Frontage, Electric, Concrete/Gravel Driveway and currently there is a 2 bedroom, 1 bath mobile home located
on the property. This lot is perfect for full time or vacation home, or investment.

Listing Courtesy of Tru Mountain Realty, LLC

Blue Ridge, GA 30513
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Closed: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Close
Date

Close
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

539 Deer Crest Overlook Single Family 5/6 4,974 91,476 2007 8/20/2021 $1,429,300 $287

1 Closed MLS ID: 305405

^^WOW FACTOR in the sought out ASKA ADVENTURE AREA^^ Views as far as the eye can see accompanied with beautiful Canadian
Log throughout the exterior and interior of the home. NO detail was left out of this one. The main levels offers all of the comforts of your
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